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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 285 (KJ) / 68 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 3.2g
(of which Saturates) 1g
Carbohydrate 8.3g
(of which Sugars) 8.2g
Fibre 0.3g
Protein 1.4g
Sodium 0.0239g
Salt
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Cow & Gate

EAN: 8716900559280

Manufacturer Address

Cow & Gate 2 Follow-On Milk From 6 Months 200ml

Water, Skimmed MILK, Lactose (from MILK), Vegetable Oils (High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Sunflower Oil), Demineralised 
Whey (from MILK), Galacto-Oligosaccharides (GOS) (from MILK), Emulsifiers (Mono- & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, SOY. Lecithin), Cow's MILK 
Protein, FISH Oil, Calcium Phosphate, Fructo-Oligosaccharides (FOS), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Choline Chloride, Potassium Chloride, 
Vitamin C, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Bicarbonate, Potassium Bicarbonate, Potassium Dihydrogen Phosphate, Potassium Citrate, Calcium 
Hydroxide, Calcium Citrate, Iron Lactate, Magnesium Oxide, Inositol, Potassium Hydroxide, Sodium Citrate, L-Tryptophan, Zinc Sulphate, L-
Carnitine, Vitamin D₃, Antioxidant (Vitamin C), Vitamin E, Pantothenic Acid, Niacin, Copper Gluconate, Thiamin, Vitamin A, Vitamin B₆, Riboflavin, 
Manganese Sulphate, Folic Acid, Potassium Iodide, Sodium Selenite, Vitamin K₁, Biotin, Vitamin B₁₂

CONTAINS: FISH, MILK, SOYA

Follow-on milk from 6 months

Quality guarantee:
This product should reach you in perfect condition. If it is not satisfactory, please contact us. This guarantee does not affect your statutory 
rights.
Nutricia Ltd,
Trowbridge,
BA14 0XQ.
UK 0800 977 8880
cgbabyclub.co.uk

Nutricia Ireland Ltd,
Deansgrange Business Park,
Deansgrange,
Co. Dublin.
ROI 1-800 570 570
candgbabyclub.ie

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: - Once opened, any unused milk in this 200ml bottle can 
be stored by replacing the cap, storing upright in a refrigerator and 
used within 24 hours.
- Store unopened bottles in a cool, dry place.


